데이터 시트
버전 02.01
R&S®NGU
SOURCE MEASURE UNIT
동급 최강 파워 서플라이
2
개요
2

specified environmental conditions 1 year
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NGU Source Measure Unit   19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Two-quadrant source measure unit R&S®NGU201 3639.3763.02
Four-quadrant source measure unit, 60 W R&S®NGU401 3639.3763.03
Four-quadrant source measure unit, 20 W R&S®NGU411 3639.3763.04
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide
Options for R&S®NGU201
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGU-K103 3662.9335.02
Digital voltmeter function R&S®NGU-K104 3663.0390.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGU-B105 3661.0763.02
Battery simulation R&S®NGU-K106 3663.0625.02
Options for R&S®NGU401/R&S®NGU411
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGU-K103 3662.9335.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGU-B105 3661.0763.02
System components